



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
3317	565560	10073321001114	case of 100 churros

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
¡HOLA! Churros™ Southwest Crispy Style	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
15.22 LBR	13.22 LBR	No		Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	12.5 INH	10 INH	.74	9x8	365 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 churro

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 210

% Daily Value\*

---

**Total Fat** 11 g 14%

Saturated Fat 7 g 35%

Trans Fat 0 g

---

**Cholesterol** 30 mg 10%

**Sodium** 250 mg 10%

**Total Carbohydrates** 18 g 6%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

---

**Protein** 2 g

---

Vitamin D %

Calcium 2%

Iron 0%

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



SERVING SUGGESTIONS



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



INGREDIENTS



WHEAT STARCH, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL), YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SODIUM CASEINATE, EGGS, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CINNAMON, EGG WHITES, EGG YOLKS, GUAR GUM, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, SUGAR.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - NI
- Soybean - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

MORE INFORMATION



## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	210
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	18 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	11 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	7 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	30 mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	250 mg
Calcium	
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



## MORE IMAGES

